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Product Details

Number of Sheets 471

Roll width 19.5cm
Roll diameter 19 cm
Embossing No

Print No
Sheet length 35.03cm
Ply 1

Roll length 165m
System M2

Color White

& essity

Tork Wiping Paper

Description

The 1-ply multipurpose Tork Wiping Paper is strong and extra absorbent, which makes it

ideal for wiping tasks and hand wiping. This paper can be used in the Tork® Centrefeed
dispenser, which is a high capacity versatile solution for professional environments

where both hand and surface wiping is required.

. Particularly good for cleaning glass - does not leave any lint or streaks on surfaces

« Operable with one hand makes it easy to use

« QuickDry
e Premium

« High capacity
« Multipurpose

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material

Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight
Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
7322540119572

none

.

195 mm

190 mm

190 mm

856.79¢g

836.55¢g

7.04 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540119589
Carton

6 (6 CON)

217 mm

576 mm

386 mm

5.67 kg

5.02 kg

48.25 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540747218

150 (25 TRP)
1,246 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
141.63 kg
125.48 kg
1.21 m3
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Compatible Products
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Tork Centrefeed Dispenser White  Tork Centrefeed Dispenser Black Tork Centrefeed Dispenser Turquoise = Tork Centrefeed Dispenser Red/Smoke
559000 559008 659000 659008
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