



Description

The 1-ply multipurpose Tork Wiping Paper is strong and extra absorbent, which makes it ideal for wiping tasks and hand wiping. This paper can be used in the Tork® Centrefeed dispenser, which is a high capacity versatile solution for professional environments where both hand and surface wiping is required.

- Particularly good for cleaning glass - does not leave any lint or streaks on surfaces
- Operable with one hand makes it easy to use
- QuickDry
- Premium
- High capacity
- Multipurpose

Certifications



Product Details

Number of Sheets	471
Roll width	19.5 cm
Roll diameter	19 cm
Embossing	No
Print	No
Sheet length	35.03 cm
Ply	1
Roll length	165 m
System	M2
Color	White

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540119572	7322540119589	7322540747218
Packaging Material	none	Carton	-
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	150 (25 TRP)
Height	195 mm	217 mm	1,246 mm
Length	190 mm	576 mm	1,200 mm
Width	190 mm	386 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	856.79 g	5.67 kg	141.63 kg
Net Weight	836.55 g	5.02 kg	125.48 kg
Volume	7.04 dm3	48.25 dm3	1.21 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	5
TRP Per Layer	-	-	5



Think ahead.

Tork Wiping Paper

130034

Compatible Products



Tork Centrefeed Dispenser White
559000



Tork Centrefeed Dispenser Black
559008



Tork Centrefeed Dispenser Turquoise
659000



Tork Centrefeed Dispenser Red/Smoke
659008